		  Tel 01924 869610  	  Fax 01924 869611 		  E: sales@cutwel.net   					     www.cutweltools.co.uk	  	 TV  www.youtube.com/cutweltv           	 Tel 01924 869610	6
i-Dream Drill - Carbide Drilling
Buy 6 Inserts & Get Body For £1*
*Buy 6 inserts and get a 3xD holder to suit for just £1
  Buy 8 inserts and get a 5xD holder to suit for just £1
  Buy 10 inserts and get a 7xD holder to suit for just £1
i-Dream Drill
Holders

INCH
HOLDER
SERIES
ORDER
CODE
(General
Grade)
ORDER
CODE
(Inox SS
Grade*)
£
14.00
B1
YB1A1400 YB2C1400 £33.07
14.10 YB1A1410 YB2C1410 £33.07
14.20 YB1A1420 YB2C1420 £33.07
14.29 9/16 YB1A1429 YB2C1429 £33.07
14.30 YB1A1430 YB2C1430 £33.07
14.40 YB1A1440 YB2C1440 £33.07
14.50
B2
YB1A1450 YB2C1450 £33.07
14.60 YB1A1460 YB2C1460 £33.07
14.68 37/64 YB1A1468 YB2C1468 £33.07
14.80 YB1A1480 YB2C1480 £33.07
15.00
B3
YB1A1500 YB2C1500 £33.07
15.08 19/32 YB1A1508 YB2C1508 £33.07
15.10 YB1A1510 YB2C1510 £33.07
15.20 YB1A1520 YB2C1520 £33.07
15.30 YB1A1530 YB2C1530 £33.07
15.48 39/64 YB1A1548 YB2C1548 £33.07
15.50
B4
YB1A1550 YB2C1550 £33.07
15.60 YB1A1560 YB2C1560 £33.07
15.70 YB1A1570 YB2C1570 £33.07
15.80 YB1A1580 YB2C1580 £33.07
15.87 5/8 YB1A1587 YB2C1587 £33.07
16.00
C1
YC1A1600 YC2C1600 £39.69
16.09 YC1A1609 YC2C1609 £39.69
16.20 YC1A1620 YC2C1620 £39.69
16.27 41/64 YC1A1627 YC2C1627 £39.69
16.30 YC1A1630 YC2C1630 £39.69
16.50
C2
YC1A1650 YC2C1650 £35.28
16.67 21/32 YC1A1667 YC2C1667 £39.69
16.80 YC1A1680 YC2C1680 £39.69
17.00
C3
YC1A1700 YC2C1700 £39.69
17.07 43/64 YC1A1707 YC2C1707 £39.69
17.46 11/16 YC1A1746 YC2C1746 £39.69
17.50
C4
YC1A1750 YC2C1750 £39.69
17.80 YC1A1780 YC2C1780 £39.69
17.86 45/64 YC1A1786 YC2C1786 £39.69
18.00
D1
YD1A1800 YD2C1800 £39.69
18.26 23/32 YD1A1826 YD2C1826 £39.69
18.50
D2
YD1A1850 YD2C1850 £39.69
18.65 47/64 YD1A1865 YD2C1865 £39.69
18.80 YD1A1880 YD2C1880 £39.69
19.00
D3
YD1A1900 YD2C1900 £39.69
19.05 3/4 YD1A1905 YD2C1905 £39.69
19.27 YD1A1927 YD2C1927 £39.69
19.45 49/64 YD1A1945 YD2C1945 £39.69
19.50
D4
YD1A1950 YD2C1950 £39.69
19.80 YD1A1980 YD2C1980 £39.69
19.84 25/32 YD1A1984 YD2C1984 £39.69
TiALN Coated Carbide i-Dream Drill Inserts
*Inox Grade 3 days delivery.
DIA
mm
DIA
INCH
HOLDER
SERIES
ORDER
CODE
(General
Grade)
ORDER
CODE
(Inox SS
Grade*)
£
20.00
E1
YE1A2000 YE2C2000 £39.69
20.24 51/64 YE1A2024 YE2C2024 £39.69
20.50
E2
YE1A2050 YE2C2050 £39.69
20.64 13/16 YE1A2064 YE2C2064 £39.69
20.70 YE1A2070 YE2C2070 £39.69
21.00
E3
YE1A2100 YE2C2100 £39.69
21.03 53/64 YE1A2103 YE2C2103 £39.69
21.43 27/32 YE1A2143 YE2C2143 £39.69
21.50
E4
YE1A2150 YE2C2150 £39.69
21.70 YE1A2170 YE2C2170 £39.69
21.83 55/64 YE1A2183 YE2C2183 £39.69
22.00
F1
YF1A2200 YF2C2200 £40.79
22.23 7/8 YF1A2223 YF2C2223 £40.79
22.50
F2
YF1A2250 YF2C2250 £40.79
22.62 57/64 YF1A2262 YF2C2262 £40.79
22.70 YF1A2270 YF2C2270 £40.79
23.00
F3
YF1A2300 YF2C2300 £40.79
23.02 29/32 YF1A2302 YF2C2302 £40.79
23.42 59/64 YF1A2342 YF2C2342 £40.79
23.50
F4
YF1A2350 YF2C2350 £40.79
23.70 YF1A2370 YF2C2370 £40.79
23.81 15/16 YF1A2381 YF2C2381 £40.79
24.00
G1
YG1A2400 YG2C2400 £48.51
24.21 61/64 YG1A2421 YG2C2421 £48.51
24.50
G2
YG1A2450 YG2C2450 £48.51
24.61 31/32 YG1A2461 YG2C2461 £48.51
24.70 YG1A2470 YG2C2470 £48.51
25.00
G3
YG1A2500 YG2C2500 £48.51
25.40 1 YG1A2540 YG2C2540 £48.51
25.50
G4
YG1A2550 YG2C2550 £48.51
25.67 YG1A2567 YG2C2567 £48.51
25.70 YG1A2570 YG2C2570 £48.51
25.80 1*1/64 YG1A2580 YG2C2580 £48.51
26.00
H1
YH1A2600 YH2C2600 £48.51
26.19 1*1/32 YH1A2619 YH2C2619 £48.51